
issueseventeen  |  quarterthree  |  2025

Since 1928, the S&P 500 has averaged an annual return of 9.9%. While these long-term 
returns are compelling, they have not come without volatility for investors. Market 
pullbacks – known as intra-year drawdowns – are a regular occurrence and perfectly 
normal part of healthy market behavior. The average intra-year drawdown is 16.3%, 
with the S&P 500 experiencing a 10%+ drawdown in nearly two of every three years, 
and a 20% drawdown roughly once every 4 years. 

Despite this volatility, the S&P 500 has continued to generate strong returns for long term 
investors who stay committed to their investment plan. This is because many drawdowns are 
short-lived, and those who sell during downturns often miss the subsequent recovery. In years 
where the S&P 500 has experienced a drawdown of 10% or more, it has still managed to end 
the year with a positive return approximately 60% of the time.

Missing just a handful of the best-performing days in the market can have a dramatic impact 
on overall returns. An investor who missed the 10 best days in the market over the last 20 years 
would have cut their annual return in nearly half. The challenge is these best days in the market 
often occur near large drawdowns, so investors who panic and sell are likely to miss out on the 
recovery. This highlights the importance of not letting emotions drive your decision-making 
during bouts of market volatility.

Staying invested doesn’t mean ignoring risk – it means understanding that risk is a feature, 
not a bug, of the market. Successful investors understand that temporary losses are the price 
of admission for long-term gains.

DID YOU 
KNOW?
 

There have been 26 
bear markets (decline 
of 20% or more) for 
US stocks since 1928.  
(macrotrends.com) 

 

75% of annual 
calendar year returns 
of the S&P 500 have 
been positive since 
1928.  
(macrotrends.com)   

INDEX

S&P 
500

MSCI 
World
ex US

Dow 
Jones

BBG
BARC
Agg 
Bond

Q2
2025

10.94%

12.30%

 

5.46%

1.21%

YTD

6.20%

19.48%

 

4.55%

4.02%

1-YR

15.14%

19.42%

 

14.72%

6.08%

TOTAL RETURNS %

*as of 06.30.2025

Staying the Course



fa.svbt.bank | 800.843.4947 | Since 1902 Loyal to you, your family, and your future.

FINANCIAL ADVISORY GROUP

Rest easy knowing your wealth is in the best possible hands.

Springs Valley Financial Advisory Group does not take a one size fits all approach. Everyone is different. We think 
everyone’s plan should reflect that. Bridge the gap of your assets and goals with a comprehensive financial plan. 
Partner with us to create your road map to success with actionable steps while keeping an eye on the future. We 
want to spend time meeting with you to gain an understanding of your needs, wants, and dreams.

We work together to create a plan that considers:
• Your current financial situation and future financial needs     • Your investment objectives and risk tolerances
• Your goals and the priority of obtaining them           • The legacy you will leave

Put Your Plan in Motion

Trust and Investment products are not deposits: Not insured by the FDIC  |  Not a deposit or other obligation of, or guaranteed by, the depository institution  |  Not insured by any Federal Government Agency  |  May lose value - 
subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal amount invested. Terms and conditions may apply. Subject to change without notice.

Acting in your
best interest.
Trust and Investment products are not deposits: Not insured by the FDIC  |  Not a deposit or other obligation of, or guaranteed by, the depository institution  |  Not insured by any Federal 
Government Agency  |  May lose value - subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal amount invested. Terms and conditions may apply. Subject to change without notice.

fi·du·ci·ar·y
| fuh-DOO-shee-air-ee

Ty Lawson
Account Administrator

Office: 812.634.4911
Cell: 812.653.0784 
tlawson@svbt.bank  

Jason T. Schmitt
Vice President; Trust Officer

& Financial Advisor

Office: 812.634.4827
Cell: 812.639.9663 

jschmitt@svbt.bank

Martin C. Kaiser
CTFA

Senior Executive Vice President;
Financial Advisory Group Manager

Office: 812.634.4841
Cell: 812.719.1541 
mkaiser@svbt.bank

Sandra K. Hemmerlein
J.D., CTFA

Vice President; Trust Officer
& Financial Advisor

Office: 812.634.4917
Cell: 812.630.1164 

shemmerlein@svbt.bank

fa.svbt.bank  |  800.843.4947
Since 1902  |  


