FINANCIAL ADVISORY GROUP

NS G

issue**seventeen** | quarter**three** | 2025

DID YOU KNOW?

There have been 26 bear markets (decline of 20% or more) for US stocks since 1928.

(macrotrends.com)

75% of annual calendar year returns of the S&P 500 have been positive since 1928.

(macrotrends.com)

	TOTAL RETURNS %		
INDEX	Q2 2025	YTD	1-YR
S&P 500	10.94%	6.20%	15.14%
MSCI World ex US	12.30%	19.48%	19.42%
Dow Jones	5.46%	4.55%	14.72%
BBG BARC Agg Bond	1.21%	4.02%	6.08%
*as of 06.30.2025			

springsvalley FINANCIAL ADVISORY GROUP

Staying the Course

Since 1928, the S&P 500 has averaged an annual return of 9.9%. While these long-term returns are compelling, they have not come without volatility for investors. Market pullbacks – known as intra-year drawdowns – are a regular occurrence and perfectly normal part of healthy market behavior. The average intra-year drawdown is 16.3%, with the S&P 500 experiencing a 10%+ drawdown in nearly two of every three years, and a 20% drawdown roughly once every 4 years.

Despite this volatility, the S&P 500 has continued to generate strong returns for long term investors who stay committed to their investment plan. This is because many drawdowns are short-lived, and those who sell during downturns often miss the subsequent recovery. In years where the S&P 500 has experienced a drawdown of 10% or more, it has still managed to end the year with a positive return approximately 60% of the time.

Missing just a handful of the best-performing days in the market can have a dramatic impact on overall returns. An investor who missed the 10 best days in the market over the last 20 years would have cut their annual return in nearly half. The challenge is these best days in the market often occur near large drawdowns, so investors who panic and sell are likely to miss out on the recovery. This highlights the importance of not letting emotions drive your decision-making during bouts of market volatility.



Staying invested doesn't mean ignoring risk – it means understanding that risk is a feature, not a bug, of the market. Successful investors understand that temporary losses are the price of admission for long-term gains.

1,398 Accounts **\$890 Million in Assets** 100% Dedicated to YOU

Put Your Plan in Motion

Springs Valley Financial Advisory Group does not take a one size fits all approach. Everyone is different. We think everyone's plan should reflect that. Bridge the gap of your assets and goals with a comprehensive financial plan. Partner with us to create your road map to success with actionable steps while keeping an eye on the future. We want to spend time meeting with you to gain an understanding of your needs, wants, and dreams.

We work together to create a plan that considers:

- Your current financial situation and future financial needs
- Your goals and the priority of obtaining them
- Your investment objectives and risk tolerances
- The legacy you will leave



fuh-DOO-shee-air-ee

Acting in **your** best interest.



Trust and investment products are not deposits: Not insured by the FDIC | Not a deposit or other obligation of, or guaranteed by, the depository institution | Not insured by any Federal Government Agency | May lose value - subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal amount invested. Terms and conditions may apply. Subject to change without n